Ultra-Compact, Fanless, Low-Power Edge Computing Platform
powered by Intel® Processor N Series or Atom® Processor X Series
MXE-230 Series
Features
• Ultra-compact size at 165 x 120 x 62 mm (1.2L)
• 6-12W low-power Intel® CPU
• DDR5 4800MHz memory up to 16GB
• Operates between -20°C to 60°C
• Two independent 4K 60fps display outputs
• Multiple I/O expansion options, including M.2 and adaptive
function module
• Built-in TPM 2.0
• Seamlessly integrated with the Hailo-8 AI accelerator boasting
26 TOPS
• Support In-Band ECC
Ordering Information
Packing Lists Optional Accessories
PN Description QTY
34-35010-1000-A0 Wall mount BRACKET 2
PN Description
34-33430-0000-B0 DIN RAIL MOUNTING BRACKET
31-62163-1000-A0 120W, Adapter, 12V/10A, DC Jack
30-00001-0030 USA Power Cord
34-90280-2000-A0 Pull Lock DIN RAIL Bracket
91-95381-000E Hailo-8™ AI Accelerator M.2 Module
Embedded OS
PN Description
92-56094-4010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Entry PKEA
PN Model Name CPU Memory Storage DP HDMI LAN COM SATA M.2 USB2.0 USB3.0 DIO
93-41055-00xx MXE-231/M8G N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G x 1 1 2 2 1 B,E,M 3 1 x
93-41055-10xx MXE-231/M8G/4COM/8DIO N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G x 1 1 2 4 1 B,E,M 3 1 8
93-41055-1Axx MXE-231/M8G/6COM/8DIO N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G x 1 1 2 6 1 B,E,M 3 1 8
93-41055-31xx MXE-231/M16G/256G N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 16G M.2 256G 1 1 2 2 1 B, E 3 1 x
93-41055-30xx MXE-231/M16G/256G/Win10 N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 16G M.2 256G 1 1 2 2 1 B, E 3 1 x
TBD MXE-231/M8G/8USB N97 DDR5 4800 MHz 8G x 1 1 2 2 1 B,E,M 7 1 x
Specifications
Model MXE-230
Processor System
CPU N97, 4-cores, 3.6GHz, 12W (Support IBECC)
Memory 1x DDR5 SO-DIMMs, up to 4800MHz
Operating Systems  Windows 10 IoT Enterprise LTSC 21H2 (64-bit)